MADHU NARAYAN SABOO

Address: 28 Kalyankunj Maskati Plot, Parle point, Athwalines, Surat 395007, Gujarat

06th December, 2019

To

The Deptt of Corporate Services

BSE Limited

P.J. Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400 001

Listing Department

National stock exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,

Bandra -Kurla Complex

Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

SUB: <u>Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015</u>

AND

<u>Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulation, 2011</u>

Dear Sir,

We hereby enclose copy of disclosures under Regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 and regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulation, 2011 in connection with acquisition of Equity shares of Bigbloc Construction Limited.

Kindly accept the same and take note of compliance.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

MADHU NARAYAN SABOC

Enclosed: As Above

CC To

The Compliance officer
Bigbloc Construction Limited
A-601/ B International Trade Centre,
Majura Gate, Ring Road, Surat 395002

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	BIGBLOC CONSTRUCTION	LIMITED					
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC)	MADHU SABOO (BUYER)						
with the acquirer	Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) belongs to Promoter Group*						
	1 Mohit N. Saboo						
	2	Naresh S Saboo	,				
	3	Narayan Saboo					
	4	Sitaram Nandlal Saboo	(HUF)				
•	5 Narayan Sitaram Saboo (HUF)						
	6	Manish Saboo	(1.61)				
	7	Sitaram N. Saboo					
	8	Sonia N Saboo					
	9 Ayushi Saboo						
	10 Mask Investments Ltd.						
	11 Mohit Overseas Ltd.						
	12 Mohit Yarns Ltd.						
	13 Mohit Exim Pvt. Ltd.						
	14	Mohit Industries Ltd.					
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		(*				
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are	BSE LIMITED						
Listed	NATIONAL STOCK EXCHNAGE OF INDIA LTD.						
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows:	Number	% w.r.t. total	% w.r.t. total diluted				
		share/voting capital	share/voting capital of				
		wherever applicable	the TC(*)				
Before the acquisition/disposal under consideration, holding	1		,				
of: a) Shares carrying voting rights							
A = 0.00 A =	700 000	5.27	5.27				
Madhu Saboo	760,288	5.37	5.37				
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/	-	1	_				
non-disposal undertaking/ others)							
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	-	-	-				
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that	-	-	-				
entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in	1	1					
the T C (specify holding in each category)							
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	760,288	5.37	5.37				
Details of acquisition/sale							
Shares carrying voting rights acquired / sold							
Madhu Saboo	23,268	0.16	0.16				
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	-		-				
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument		-	-				
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying							
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each							
category) acquired/sold							
d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer			-				
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	23,268	0.16	0.16				
After the acquisition/sale, holding of:							
a) Shares carrying voting rights							
Madhu Saboo	783,556	5.53	5.53				
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	-	-	-				
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	-	-	The state of the s				
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument	-		-				
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying	6.1 1.2	11 a 2 1	30 II III III II 30 1				
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each		8					
category) after acquisition		11V A. F. C. V.	7-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1				
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	783,556	5.53	5.53				
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public	ACQUISITION THROUGH O	DPEN MARKET	1.1				
issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).							
Date of acquisition / cale of charge / V/D or date of accept of	05/12/2010						
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of	05/12/2019						
intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	Do 444 575 7504 (44 455)	TE Carriby Ob	10/ aaah)				
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said	Rs. 141,575,750/- (14,157,5	oro Equity Shares of Rs. 1	iur- each)				
acquisition / sale	Do 141 575 750/ /44 457	75 Equity Charge of D	IO/ cach)				
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	Rs. 141,575,750/- (14,157,5	oro Equity Shares of Rs. 1	or- each)				
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said	Rs. 141,575,750/- (14,157,575 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each)						
acquisition/sale.	14,1575,750/- (14,157,5	or o Equity Shares of Rs.	ior- Gaoii)				
quieouio.			The same of the sa				

acquisition/sale.

* Details of PAC (Promoter & promoter Group) is attached herewith as Annexure.

Maden Salm

MADHU ŠABOO

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Date: 06/12/2019

Place: Surat

^(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants

Annexure to Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations , 2011

Details of Shareholding of Promoters, Promoter Group and Person Acting in Concert as on 06/12/2019

SI No.	No	Shareholding before acquisition/Disposal			Acquisition/Disposal		Shareholding before acquisition/Disposal				
		No. of Shares	% of share holding / Total voting rights	No. of shares underlying outstanding convertible warrant	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of Convertible Warrant (as a % of diluted share capital)	No. of Shares	% of share holding	No. of Shares	% of share holding / Total voting rights	No. of shares underlying outstanding convertible warrant	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of Convertible Warrant (as a % of diluted share capital)
1	Mohit N. Saboo	300811	2.12	_	2.12	-	-	300811	2.12	-	2.12
2	Narayan S. Saboo	1118821	7.90	-	7.90	-		1118821	7.90	-	7.90
3	Naresh S. Saboo	268424	1.90	-	1.90	_	-	268424	1.90	-	1.90
4	Manish N. Saboo	218440	1.54		1.54	-	-	218440	1.54	-	1.54
5	Sitaram Nandlal Saboo (HUF)	150000	1.06	_	1.06	_	-	150000	1.06	_	1.06
6	Narayan Sitaram Saboo (HUF)	272866	1.93		1.93	_	-	272866	1.93	_	1.93
7	Madhu Narayan Saboo	760288	5.37	77.5	5.37	23,268	0.16	783556	5.53	_	5.53
8	Sitaram N. Saboo	550021	3.88		3.88	-	-	550021	3.88		3.88
9	Sonia N Saboo	200000	1.41		1.41	-	_	200000	1.41	_	1.41
10	Ayushi Saboo	153000	1.08	2	1.08	-	-	153000	1.08	_	1.08
11	Mask Investments Ltd.	1502706	10.61	_	10.61	_	-	1502706	10.61	_	10.61
12	Mohit Overseas Ltd.	1598622	11.29		11.29	-	-	1598622	11.29		11.29
13	Mohit Yarns Ltd.	2040609	14.41	-	14.41	_		2040609		_	14.41
14	Mohit Exim Pvt. Ltd.	600000	4.24		4.24	_	-	600000	4.24	-	4.24
15	Mohit Industries Limited	23073	0.16	- 1	0.16	_		23073	0.16		0.16
	Total	9757681	68.92	0	68.92	23,268	0.16	9780949	69.09	0	69.09

